
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 2 3 4 5 
• VERMILIONVILLE FIELD 

TRIP (LA) 

6 7 
• SCIENCE & ART 

DISCOVERY DAY (TX) 

8 9 10 11 12 13 
• BAKETIVITY

(NATIONAL) 

14 
• DOMES 

HORTICULTURE (IL) 

15 16 
• CURRENT EVENTS (LA) 

17 18 19 
Juneteenth 

(Office Closed)

20 21 

22 23 
• FITQUEST (NATIONAL) 

24 
• FITQUEST (NATIONAL) 

25 
• FITQUEST (NATIONAL) 

26 
• FITQUEST (NATIONAL) 

27 28 

29 30 
• LOUISIANA STATE

CAPITOL TRIP (LA) 

JUNE 2025 

TUNICA-BILOXI TRIBE OF LOUISIANA 

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (TBED) 

EDUCATIONAL & CULTURAL ENRICHMENT CALENDAR 

SYMBOL KEY for  TBED Regions: • NATIONAL • LOUISIANA • TEXAS • ILLINOIS

DATE TIME EVENT STAFF REGION 
GRADE 
(Rising) 

LOCATION 
SUPPLY 

KIT 

Thu., 6/5/2025 8:00am — 5:00pm VERMILIONVILLE FIELD TRIP Murdock • LA 6 – 12 Marksville — 

Sat., 6/7/2025 10:00am — 2:00pm SCIENCE & ART DISCOVERY DAY Morales • TX 1– 12 Houston — 

Mon., 6/9/2025 – Thu., 6/12/2025 TB LANGUAGE & CULTURE CAMP Barbry • National 1–12 Marksville — 

Fri., 6/13/2025 10:00am — 12:00pm BAKETIVITY W/ TBED Carmouche • National 1–6 Virtual YES 

Sat., 6/14/2025 10:00am—5:00pm 
THE MITCHELL PARK DOMES 

HORTICULTURE CONSERVATORY 
Brown • IL 1–12 Chicago — 

Mon., 6/16/2025 6:00pm — 7:00pm 
CURRENTS EVENTS W/ MS. 

JACKIE 
Murdock • LA 6 – 8 Virtual YES 

Mon., 6/23/2025 — Wed., 6/25/2025 

8am- 5pm , & Thu., 6/26/2025  8am - 2pm 
FITQUEST SUMMER CAMP Carmouche • National 1–12 Marksville — 

Mon., 6/30/2025 
LOUISIANA STATE CAPITOL & 

13TH GATE ESCAPE 
Murdock • LA 6 – 8 Marksville — 8:00am — 5:00pm 

Edited 5/28/2025 

Yacona a Okla Humma  “ Land of Red People” 
TBED summer trip to Tulsa, Oklahoma! 
Sun., July 20th  – Thu., July 24th   (5-days/ 4-nights) 

TBED students (rising 6 – rising 12) will journey from Marksville, Houston, and Chicago to Tulsa, Oklahoma, 
on a culturally immersive multi-day/night educational trip. During this trip, student groups from each TBTLA 
office location (3) will meet in Tulsa and participate in educational and cultural enrichment activities at 
Cherokee Nation Historical Tours, College/University tours, and other local attractions.  

TUNICA-B ILOXI  LANGUAGE  &  CULTURE  CAMP 




